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Wednesday 25th March 2020 

Dear Chilton Families, 

I hope you are all well, staying healthy and managing to learn at home! 

There have been a few more online initiatives announced to help with learning at home and so I have listed them 

below: 

David Walliams is releasing a free audio story every day at 11:00. You can access them through his website here: 

https://www.worldofdavidwalliams.com/elevenses/ 

Audible are also offering their audiobook free to stream online here: 

https://stories.audible.com/start-listen 

Joe Wicks has daily PE sessions for children at 9:00 (we are doing these at school): 

https://www.thebodycoach.com/blog/pe-with-joe-1254.html 

The Literacy Trust has set up a page with activities for use during school closures: 

https://literacytrust.org.uk/family-zone/ 

Fancy learning a language? Try Duolingo: 

https://www.duolingo.com/ 

What about some music? This youtube channel offers singing at 3pm Monday to Friday if you subscribe! 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8d2FDqTXkWE 

 

Please also remember, we are still here! Email addresses listed below. 

With our very best wishes 

 

Mrs K Law 

Head of School 
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Contact Details: 

Mrs Kate Law – Head of School – headofschool@chiltonprimary.co.uk 

Miss Natalie Barrow – Deputy Head – natalie.barrow@chiltonprimary.co.uk 

Mr Matthew Lamprell – Assistant Head KS2 (and Team Cobalt teacher) – m.lamprell@chiltonprimary.co.uk 

Miss Hannah Cheshire – Assistant Head YR and KS1 (&Team Teal teacher) 

Hannah.cheshire@chiltonprimary.co.uk 

Mrs Emily Hughes – SENCo – senco@vikingacademytrust.com  

Mrs Michaela Lewis – Executive Headteacher – eht@vikingacademytrust.com  

Mr Neil Roby – Chair of Governors – neil.roby@vikingacademytrust.com  

 

Miss Elaine Miles – Reception – Elaine.miles@chiltonprimary.co.uk 

Miss Nicki Wright – Team Teal – nicki.wright@chiltonprimary.co.uk 

Mrs Kirby Walker – Team Periwinkle – Kirby.walker@chiltonprimary.co.uk 

Miss Emily Davey – Team Ocean – Emily.davey@chiltonprimary.co.uk 

Miss Poppy Keam – Team Sky – poppy.keam@chiltonprimary.co.uk 

Mrs Claire Cousins – Team Sapphire – Claire.cousins@chiltonprimary.co.uk 

Mr Sean Mason – Team Cornflower – sean.mason@chiltonprimary.co.uk 

Mrs Michaela Gale – Team Azure – Michaela.gale@chiltonprimary.co.uk 

Mr Tom Abel – Team Peacock – tom.abel@chiltonprimary.co.uk 

Mrs Helen Rowland-Hill – Team Aqua – helen.rowland-hill@chiltonprimary.co.uk  

Mrs Paula Bax – Team Topaz – paula.bax@chiltonprimary.co.uk 

Mr David Wheeler – Team Midnight – david.wheeler@chiltonprimary.co.uk 

Miss Amy Lane – Team Indigo – amy.lane@chiltonprimary.co.uk 

Mr Alex McAuley – Team Royal – alex.mcauley@chiltonprimary.co.uk 
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